KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	DEED Vol <u>m92</u> Page 25475 RICHARD MANNHALTER
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments of	, hereinafter called e said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining
ituated in the County of <u>Klamath</u> and State of The El/2 of those portions of the W1/2-SE1/4 Northerly of the Northerly right of way of th	NW1/4 and NW1/4 NE1/4 SW1/4, which lie
Township 35-South, Range 10 East of the Wills	amette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.
MOUNTAIN TIT "This instrument will not allow use of the property descriptions and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrume theorem with the appropriate city or county planning departments.	bed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use tent, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted premiss of record and those apparent to the land as c	e and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor ses, free from all encumbrances except all those of the date of this deed
rantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and Ind demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claims The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer,	ing under the above described encumbrances. stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 16,000,00
noweren nne achae constaenner vansterre jonnen aus eau unt xxt zzer razzielazzion xizziraizatexychicht x wThe scentener bet eextR85x93x93x9.)	rymopany, skraunogunus ok promised sanka sebucensessen vessusiberseerbeler itz votropplicebler sheriek beredereder
In construing this deed and where the context so require hanges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instru	y equally to corporations and to individuals.
f a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed an order of its board of directors.	and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
TATE OF GRESSINX CALIFORNIA ) County of Linking al ) ss.	C. Richard Mannhalter
December 17, 19 90	
Personally appeared the above named C. Richard Mannhalter	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	
to be big voluntary out and doud	그는 사람이 집에 있는 것 같아요. 나는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요.
Δ.	IE OBECON C
Before me: Detter M. Chrisk STATE C Notary Public for QKSRK California	DF OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by
Before me: Ditta M. Christ STATE C Notary Public for QRESER California My commission expires:	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this, 19, by, president, and by
Before me: Ditta M. Christ STATE C Notary Public for QNESRE California My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL DELTA M CHRIST Notary Publo-California SISKYOUL COLUMN	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this, 19, by, president, and by, secretary of, secretary of corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
Before me: Ditta Christ STATE C Notary Public for QRESRE California My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL DELTA M CHRIST Notary Public Celifornia SISKIYOU COUNTY Notary P	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this, 19, by, president, and by, secretary of
Before me: Ditta Christ STATE C Notary Public for Quesar California My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL DELTA M CHARIST Notary Public-Celifornia SISKIYOU COUNTY Notary P	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this, 19, by, president, and by, secretary of, secretary of, corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Public for Oregon
Before me: Ditta M. Chick STATE C. Notary Public for QRESRE California My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL DELTA M CHRIST Notary Public-Celifornia SISKIYOU COUNTY My Comm. Exp. Nov. 16, 1992 And My commission C. Richard Mannhalter 3908 Kangaroo Creek Rd. Gazelle, CA 96034 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Duta M. Chick STATE C. Notary Public for QRESRE California My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL DELTA M CHRIST Notary Public California SISKIYOU COUNTY My Comm. Exp. Nov. 16, 1992 C. Richard Mannhalter 3908 Kangaroo Creek Rd. Gazelle, CA 96034 GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS Richard R. Cunningham & Nadine Cunningham 6912 26th Street W.	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me:       Ditta M. Chick       STATE C.         Notary Public for QRESRE California       My commission expires:	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Ditta M. Chick STATE C. Notary Public for Qwrgwr California My commission expires:	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Ditter Marker State C Notary Public for Quesser California My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL DELTA M CHRIST Notary Public-California SISKIYOU COUNTY My Comm. Exp. Nov. 18, 1932 C. Richard Mannhalter 3908 Kangaroo Creek Rd. Gazelle, CA 96034 GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS Richard R. Cunningham & Nadine Cunningham 6912 26th Street W. Bradenton; FL 34207 GRANTERS NAME AND ADDRESS AMER REVENUE M. Bradenton; FL 34207 NAME. ADDRESS. ZUP Verdit schared R. Cunningham & Nadine Cunningham 6912 26th Street W. Bradenton; FL 34207 NAME. ADDRESS. ZUP	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Notary Public for QBESGR California         My commission expires:         OFFICIAL SEAL         DELTA M CHRIST         Notary Public-California         SISKIYOU COUNTY         Ny comm. Exp. Nov. 16, 1982         C. Richard Mannhalter         3908 Kangaroo Creek Rd.         Gazelle, CA 96034         GRANTURS NAME AND ADDRESS         Richard R. Cunningham & Nadine Cunningham         6912 26th Street W.         Bradenton, FL 34207         NAME. ADDRESS. ZUP         View Hubbress And Abdress Zup         View Hubbress And Abdress Zup         View Hubbress Hawe AND Abdress Zup         Maternovelage And Abdress Zup         Maternovelage And Abdress Zup         View Hubbress Hawe AND Abdress Zup         Name Address Zup         View Hubbress Hubbress Address Zup         View Hubbress Hubbress Address Zup         Name Address Zup         View Hubbress Hubbress Address Addr	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this

MOUNTAIN TITTLE COMPANY